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NnacmaH MeHTOpAa

MNnacmaH
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11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
19

Nwve
JagpaHka
anuHa
Pagmuna
Jenena
Hwukona
AnekcaHngap
Jenena
YKapko
JacmunHa
Bepuua
Cnasyj
BojaH
Mapuja
Mapuja
MwupjaHa
Cawa
BburbaHa
OTo
Jenena
Onra
Hukona
Jyrocnas
Mwnow
BecHa
Munuua
CnaBuua
Ivana
OywaH
Henapg
Burbana
Hukona
Brnagnmnp
bojaHa
MwunuBojka
CeseTnaHa
"opaH
MwupjaHa
3opaH

MNpe3nme
JaHkosuh
Bojosuh
Opakynuh
PaposaHoBuh
KpmnoTuh
Maguh
Pajkosuh
UrpyTuHosumh
Anmarum
Manuh-®dunko
Mwunuh
AHTUR
MBaHoBuMh
JaHgpwuh
Momunnosuh
CraHkoBuh
CredaHosuh
Byuy
Mwrsuh
MwuTtpuHosuh
MwnosaHoBuh
Crapuesuh
Jotuh
CTtaHojeBuh
3apaskoBuh
MujaToBuh
Bogdanovié
Mawwuh
Mwunojesuh
Bynuhesuh
[parosuh
Wnwuh
Twmpuh
[anomwa
Epuer
CraHkosuh
Hukonuh

MeTpecku

YKynHo

290
250
240
240
190
190
180
160
150
150
140
140
140
120
120
120
120
110
100
100
90
90
80
80
80
80
70
70
70
60
50
50
50
40
30
30
10
10
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